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PLACE NAME                   DIV              RUN        SWIM        RATE     TRANS

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Blake Becker           M3039          17:31       11:11        1:08        0:44    5:39       29:26
2     Mark Harms             M3039          17:52       11:17        1:08        0:57    5:45       30:06
3     William Martin         M2029          18:20       11:43        1:11        0:29    5:54       30:32
4     Steven Klett           M2029          18:56       11:41        1:11        1:02    6:06       31:38
5     Michael Meteyer        M5059          19:09       11:58        1:12        0:46    6:10       31:53
6     Clayton Griessmeyer    M3039          19:56       11:44        1:11        0:23    6:25       32:01
7     Jason Landretti        M3039          20:28       11:49        1:11        0:27    6:35       32:43
8     Eric Wiesner           M2029          22:46       10:39        1:04        0:54    7:20       34:18
9     Zachary Carr           M3039          20:26       13:20        1:20        0:40    6:35       34:25
10    Keith Hatcher          M4049          22:18       11:39        1:10        0:30    7:11       34:26
11    Bradford Ryland        M2029          20:47       12:37        1:16        1:09    6:42       34:32
12    Matthew Ziehr          M2029          19:49       13:52        1:24        0:58    6:23       34:39
13    Scott Johnson          M4049          22:26       11:46        1:11        0:40    7:13       34:50
14    Josh Koehler           M3039          20:58       13:50        1:23        0:43    6:45       35:30
15    Kip Nielsen            M0119          22:35       11:59        1:12        1:01    7:17       35:34
16    Jim Mott               M2029          21:07       13:01        1:19        1:46    6:48       35:54
17    Rebecca Johansson      F2029          23:05       11:35        1:10        1:18    7:26       35:57
18    Sarah Castillo         F2029          21:49       13:31        1:22        0:42    7:02       36:01
19    Andrew Porn            M2029          21:50       13:24        1:21        0:58    7:02       36:10
20    Timothy Ketelboeter    M2029          20:08       14:41        1:29        1:32    6:29       36:20
21    Ari Metzger            M2029          20:09       14:56        1:30        1:18    6:30       36:23
22    Daniel Hearn           M5059          21:35       14:18        1:26        0:39    6:57       36:31
23    Eric Paulos            M0119          22:32       13:16        1:20        0:49    7:15       36:36
24    Julie Eckerly          F2029          20:59       14:47        1:29        1:00    6:46       36:45
25    Luke Schmidt           M3039          21:09       15:01        1:31        0:46    6:49       36:55
26    Nick John              M3039          23:22       13:07        1:19        0:53    7:32       37:21
27    Zeus Arreguin          M2029          21:40       14:51        1:30        0:57    6:59       37:27
28    Kristin Korevec        F3039          23:17       13:23        1:21        1:16    7:30       37:55
29    Carl Strayer           M5059          22:37       15:01        1:31        0:43    7:17       38:21
30    Grace Trabulsi         F2029          20:28       16:47        1:41        1:10    6:36       38:25
31    Hans Noel              M3039          20:57       16:52        1:42        0:54    6:45       38:42
32    Robin Forbes-Lorman    F2029          23:04       15:09        1:31        0:47    7:26       39:00
33    Bryan Krahn            M3039          22:56       15:04        1:31        1:03    7:23       39:02
34    Scott Ulrey            M3039          24:06       13:26        1:21        1:33    7:46       39:04
35    Ansel Hillmer          M2029          26:19       11:51        1:12        1:04    8:28       39:13
36    Jane Landretti         F3039          23:09       15:52        1:36        0:33    7:27       39:34
37    Matt Eberly            M3039          25:09       13:27        1:21        1:09    8:06       39:45
38    Jeffrey Capaul         M4049          22:12       15:50        1:35        2:25    7:09       40:26
39    Christopher Lemke      M4049          24:42       14:31        1:28        1:20    7:57       40:32
40    Aaron Lenox            M2029          23:49       15:05        1:31        1:45    7:40       40:38
41    Michael Zorniak        M2029          23:57       15:24        1:33        1:48    7:43       41:08
42    Kobus Rossouw          CLYDE          25:32       15:10        1:31        0:36    8:13       41:17
43    Tracy Chynoweth        M3039          23:34       16:49        1:41        0:55    7:35       41:17
44    Kim Reistad            F2029          21:18       18:32        1:52        1:51    6:52       41:40
45    Emily Jaehnig          F2029          22:07       18:28        1:51        1:30    7:08       42:04
46    Ed Peirick             M6099          25:08       16:18        1:38        0:53    8:06       42:17
47    Pam Young              F3039          27:30       13:34        1:22        1:35    8:51       42:38
48    Justin Gustafson       M2029          25:44       16:06        1:37        1:23    8:17       43:12
49    Alison Viermeister     ATHEN          28:05       14:07        1:25        1:26    9:03       43:37
50    Kate Tritschler        F2029          24:40       18:00        1:48        1:17    7:57       43:55
51    Dano Tyler             M3039          25:10       18:04        1:49        0:43    8:06       43:57
52    Taylor Key             M3039          29:44       13:28        1:21        1:23    9:35       44:34
53    Brady Haferman         M3039          23:21       18:56        1:54        2:19    7:31       44:35
54    Marc Malterer          M4049          22:05       21:46        2:11        0:56    7:07       44:46
55    Scott Groff            M3039          23:06       19:43        1:59        2:23    7:26       45:11
56    Megan McDermott        F4049          30:16       13:36        1:22        1:25    9:45       45:16
57    Ken Rosenberg          M3039          23:57       18:28        1:51        3:16    7:43       45:40
58    Matthew Prest          CLYDE          31:39       13:45        1:23        0:39   10:12       46:02
59    Matthew Sellen         M2029          25:16       19:36        1:58        1:22    8:08       46:13
60    Mark Eisenhandler      M3039          26:36       19:04        1:55        0:57    8:34       46:36
61    Gray Williams          M6099          27:59       17:03        1:43        1:53    9:01       46:54
62    Angela Hellenbrand     ATHEN          30:31       15:18        1:32        1:25    9:50       47:13
63    Brenda Knighton-Slatt  ATHEN          30:59       15:18        1:32        1:25    9:59       47:42
64    Melissa Mader          F3039          26:27       19:09        1:55        2:18    8:31       47:53
65    John Cherf             M4049          23:48       23:00        2:18        1:43    7:40       48:31
66    Matthew Garrett        M3039          27:20       19:07        1:55        2:11    8:48       48:38
67    Todd Holesovsky        M4049          29:17       18:18        1:50        1:41    9:26       49:15
68    Bruce Thoms            CLYDE          25:31       21:54        2:12        1:56    8:13       49:21
69    Kara Thomas            F4049          26:20       22:01        2:13        1:05    8:29       49:25
70    Julia Vom Wege         F3039          26:46       21:26        2:09        1:29    8:37       49:40
71    Rebecca Price          F3039          25:08       22:48        2:17        1:53    8:06       49:48
72    Kitty Cole             F5059          29:36       19:15        1:56        1:47    9:32       50:37
73    Michael Jacob          M4049          33:39       15:42        1:35        1:29   10:50       50:49
74    Kelly Frei             F2029          29:12       18:47        1:53        2:59    9:24       50:57
75    Patrick Stewart        M4049          27:13       22:48        2:17        1:53    8:46       51:53
76    Mike Hinesh            CLYDE          31:49       20:33        2:04        1:17   10:15       53:38
77    Mike Wimmer            CLYDE          31:37       19:31        1:58        2:52   10:11       53:59
78    Pete Loughrin          M5059          31:09       25:29        2:33        1:59   10:02       58:36
79    Cheyenne Brady         F0119          35:20       26:43        2:41        1:41   11:23     1:03:44
80    Jennifer Brady         F4049          35:27       26:44        2:41        1:41   11:25     1:03:51
81    Jennifer Wimmer        ATHEN          42:47       20:28        2:03        2:58   13:46     1:06:11
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